  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
April, 2003 - Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NIS5101/D
NIS5101
Advance Information
Smart Hot Plug
The Smart Hot Plug is a controller/FET IC that saves design time

CASE 936J
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NIS5101B1T1 D2PAK
Latch Off
TBD
XXX = Specific Device Code
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot
YY, Y = Year
WW, W = Work Week
MARKING
DIAGRAMS
D2PAK
TBD SUFFIX
CASE 936H
TBD
XXXXXXX
AWLYYWW
NIS5101B2T1 D2PAK
Auto-Retry
TBD
NIS5101E1T1 S-PAK
Latch Off
TBD
NIS5101E2T1 S-PAK
Auto-Retry
TBD